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INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

Evening Edition Box

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

THE EVENING EDITION BOX CONTAINS:
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Claridge's Hot Chocolate 2509
Dark Chocolate (61% Cocoa Minimum, Pure Cocoa Butter) (100%): Cocoa Beans, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier:
(Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Extract. Produced in a kifchen that handles: Gluten, Other Nuts, Peanuts, Eggs & Sesame

Salted Caramel Truffles 240g

Caramel (Sugar, Cream (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Butterfat (Milk), Sea Salt), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Vanilla Exiract), Cocoa Powder; Not suitable for Nut and Wheat allergy sufferers and
Coeliacs due to manufacturing methods

Bamford Flora Lavendar Scented Candle 300g
Made from 100% Natural Wax, a Combination of Rapeseed and Beeswax, and Paraffin Free.
100% Natural Wax; Paraffin free; Burn time approx 60 hours

Bamford Geranium Bath Oil

Bamford Geranium Bath Oil - 250ml

Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil*, Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil*, Glyceryl Caprylate, Parfum (Fragrance),
Polyglyceryl-3 Palmitate, Eucalyptus Globulus Leaf Oil, Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil, Prunus Amygdalus
Dulcis (Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Armeniaca (Apricot) Kernel Oil* Pelargonium Graveolens Flower Qil, Tocopherol,
Mentha Piperita (Peppermint) Oil, Dipteryx Odorata Bean Extfract, Lavandula Hybrida Extract, Benzyl Alcohol,
Linalool, Limonene, Citronellol, Geraniol, Coumarin, Citral

Free From Sulphates, Parabens, GMO, Arfificial Fragrance and Colour; Vegan

*Organically Grown Ingredients
Claridge's Jade Cashmere Socks

Claridge's Eye Mask



